
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

St.Nr.  

711 
318 
17 

688 
477 
570 
74 
24 
13 
83 

101 
54 
20 
86 

471 
89 
61 

189 
34 

887 
114 
30 

286 
76 

555 
88 
60 

550 
5 

36 
42 

Klasse  

N2 
N2 
N2 
N2 
N2 
N2 
P3 G 
N2 
P3 
P3 
P3 G 
N2 
P3 G 
P3 
S3 
P3 G 
P3 
P3 
P3 
P3 
P3 
P3 
P3 
P3 
P3 
N2 
N2 
P3 
P3 
P3 
S3 

Vorname/Nachname  

Luca Lier 
Kai Vogt 
Peter Banholzer 
Peter Mayerbüchler 
Michael Kartenberg 
Toni Trusch 
Bernhard Hitzenberger 
Daniel Dechent 
Maximilian Kofler 
Steffen Hiemer 
Ruurd van Roozendaal 
Sebastian Dechent 
Markus Larcher 
Andreas Roller 
Nick Seeger 
Florian Wimmer 
Laura Höllbacher 
Till Goldenstein 
Christian Carl 
Tim Crhak 
Marcel Kutsche 
Florian Zilz 
Martin Haase 
Andeas Sailer 
Dominic Lehner 
Denis Chadrysiak 
Alexander Vogt 
Holger Salmen 
Florian Hummel 
Tobias Gattermaier 
Kevin Wüst 

Ort  

Lengede 
Lampertheim 
Kaltental 
Inzell 
Stendal 
Walldürn 
Aichkirchen 
Stutensee 
Attnang-Puchheim 
Leutkirch 
Wolvega 
Stutensee 
Leibnitz 
Lorch 
Wulkow 
Obersulm 
Ranshofen 
Osteel 
Solingen 
Mainz 
Thiendorf 
Nauroth 
Glinde 
Unna 
Matzendorf 
Jena 
Kaufbeuren 
Leiberg 
Bad Berka 
Gurten 
Großostheim 

Nat.  

GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
AUT 
GER 
AUT 
GER 
NED 
GER 
AUT 
GER 
GER 
GER 
AUT 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
AUT 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
AUT 
GER 

FMN  

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 

Bewerber  

Moto X Factory 

Michelin Reifenwerke 
Bauerschmidt - KTM 
Bauerschmidt - KTM 
AWH parts & service 
Taunus Moto Racing 
Taunus Moto Racing 
Michelin Reifenwerke 

Taunus Moto Racing 
Bauerschmidt - KTM 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

Michelin Reifenwerke 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

MSC Freier Grund e.V. im ADAC 
Bauerschmidt - KTM 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Fahrzeug  

Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Suzkui 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 

Runden  

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Gesamtzeit  

15:42.513 
15:42.876 
15:44.189 
15:44.508 
15:44.714 
15:58.882 
16:08.077 
16:10.184 
16:11.229 
16:12.157 
16:12.585 
16:13.186 
16:25.985 
16:31.494 
16:31.881 
16:32.133 
16:32.521 
16:37.400 
16:41.071 
16:41.652 
16:41.847 
16:42.488 
16:47.449 
16:47.942 
16:48.088 
16:48.760 
16:51.236 
16:51.532 
17:00.712 
17:00.875 
17:02.840 

Diff.  

0.363 
1.676 
1.995 
2.201 

16.369 
25.564 
27.671 
28.716 
29.644 
30.072 
30.673 
43.472 
48.981 
49.368 
49.620 
50.008 
54.887 
58.558 
59.139 
59.334 
59.975 

1:04.936 
1:05.429 
1:05.575 
1:06.247 
1:08.723 
1:09.019 
1:18.199 
1:18.362 
1:20.327 

Beste Zeit.  

1:17.896 
1:17.478 
1:17.802 
1:16.752 
1:16.427 
1:18.241 
1:19.233 
1:19.456 
1:19.589 
1:19.808 
1:19.019 
1:19.275 
1:20.105 
1:21.331 
1:20.412 
1:20.273 
1:20.476 
1:21.613 
1:20.962 
1:21.358 
1:21.607 
1:21.271 
1:21.821 
1:22.232 
1:20.583 
1:20.558 
1:21.457 
1:20.781 
1:23.044 
1:21.208 
1:22.667 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.  

32 
33 
34 

St.Nr.  

82 
168 
78 

Klasse  

P3 
N2 
P3 G 

Vorname/Nachname  

Kevin Chadrysiak 
Friedolin Dechent 
Johnny Stobbe 

Ort  

Schwarmstedt 
Wolpertshausen 
Wilp 

Nat.  

GER 
GER 
NED 

FMN  

DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 

Bewerber  

Bauerschmidt - KTM 
Taunus Moto Racing 

Fahrzeug  

KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Runden  

11 
7 
4 

Gesamtzeit  

15:53.685 
9:41.920 
5:57.441 

Diff.  

1 Runde 
5 Runden 
8 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:22.999 
1:21.592 
1:23.996 

Nach Runden sortiert
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